## BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY C O M M I S S I O N E R S' A G E N D A NOVEMBER 29, 2021

## 10:00 INVOCATION AND PLEDGE – COMMISSIONER APPROVAL OF MINUTES APPROVAL OF PAYROLL

WEEKLY REPORTS: NEW PERMITS

**COUNTY HIGHWAY – DANNY HOLLANDER, COUNTY ENGINEER** 

FINANCIAL COMMITMENT LETTER TO INDOT FOR LOWELL BRIDGE REPLACEMENT APPLICATION 13943

FINANCIAL COMMITMENT LETTER TO INDOT FOR 325 WEST AND LOWELL RD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS APPLICATION 13968

CONSIDERATION OF AN ORDER ESTABLISHING PRECINCTS

FIRST READING - CONSIDERATION OF AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY CREATING & DEFINING CERTAIN COUNTY COUNCIL ELECTION DISTRICTS

FIRST READING - CONSIDERATION OF AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY CREATING & DEFINING CERTAIN COUNTY COMMISSIONER ELECTION DISTRICTS

CONSIDERATION OF NOTICE OF REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR "INSTALLATION OF COUNTY-WIDE FIBER BROADBAND SERVICE"

**VETERAN'S MONTHLY REPORT** 

ANIMAL CONTROL MONTHLY REPORT

## **MISCELLANEOUS**

## COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL OFFICE BUILDING IS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE PLEASE CALL 379-1510 FOR ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATIONS BY NOVEMBER 26, 2021

THE BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY GOVERNMENT DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN, SEX, RELIGION, AGE AND DISABILITY STATUS IN EMPLOYMENT OR THE PROVISION OF SERVICES.